prior to the relevant date.

The Company would notify through the newspapers the price of each equity share to be issued
on preferential basis calculated in accordance with Regulation 76(1) of Chapter VII of the SEBI
ICDR Regulations on the basis of the Relevant Date for the benefit of the members.

8

vi. Requirement as to re-computation of price:

Since the equity shares of the Company have been listed on the recognized stock exchanges for
a period of more than 6 months prior to the relevant date, the Company is not required to re-
compute the price of the equity shares and therefore, the Company is not required to submit
the undertakings specified under Regulations 73(1)(f ) and (g) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

vii. Identity of the proposed allottees:

Sl.
No
.

Name of the
Allottee

If allottee is not a
natural person,
identity of the
natural person
who are the
ultimate beneficial
owner of the
shares proposed
to be issued

No. of shares
to be
allotted

Pre-
allotment

Post-Allotment
(After allotment of

Equity Shares)
No.
of
Shar
es
held

% of
Share
holdi
ng

No. of
Shares held

% of
Share
holdin
g

1 Dizzystone Trading
Pvt Ltd

Ganesh Shankar
Budbadkar

101120000 Nil Nil 101120000 5.10

Nilesh Dilip Pagare

2 Lifefour Mutitrading
Pvt Ltd

Sameer Vishnu
Padekar

41400000 Nil Nil 41400000 2.09

Chandrakant
Gaikwad

3 Marisha Real Estate
Pvt Ltd

Amit Tarachand
Shah

54133333 Nil Nil 54133333 2.73

Ajitkumar Sudhakar
Singh

4 Moss Traders Pvt Ltd Shekhar Kumar
Suryavanshi

51566667 Nil Nil 51566667 2.60

Ravindrakant
Sakharam Surve

5 Parkway Properties
Pvt Ltd

Jaywant Ganpat
Tamboli

49333333 Nil Nil 49333333 2.49

Sharad Damu
Dhanwade

6 PavitraMall
Management
Company Pvt Ltd

Shailesh Shivram
Mistry

44240000 Nil Nil 44240000 2.23

Umesh Subhash
Deshmukh

7 Roho Real Estate Pvt
Ltd

Kumar Raichand
Madan

122586667 Nil Nil 122586667 6.19

Paresh Ramesh
Gharat

8 Roll-on
Advertisement &
Marketing Services
Pvt Ltd

Parshuram
Katthasaru Ushani

81466667 Nil Nil 81466667 4.11

Shivashankar

9 Sally Real Estate Pvt
Ltd

Reshma
Ravindrakant Surve

42133333 Nil Nil 42133333 2.13

Chetan Suryakant
Bhekekar

10 Wellman Tradelinks
Pvt Ltd

Meena Chandrakant
Ramani

96706667 Nil Nil 96706667 4.88

Suryanath Jairaj
Singh

9

11 Aalyya Traders Pvt
Ltd

Ajay Mahendra Shah 120766667 Nil Nil 120766667 6.09
Limbadri Vithal
Bommer

12 Suhasit Star Trading
Pvt Ltd

Ankush Atmaram
Dhuri

42400000 Nil Nil 42400000 2.14

Amol Madhawarao
Rambhad

13 Indivar Traders Pvt
Ltd

Chandrakant
Padamshi Kamani

101466667 Nil Nil 101466667 5.12

Vithal Lingayya
Bommer

14 Offerlink
Infraprojects Pvt Ltd

Rajesh Ramchandra
Kanse

37656667 Nil Nil 37656667 1.90

Suryanath Jairaj
Singh

15 Joel Infrastructure
Pvt Ltd

Bhagwan Atmaram
Dhuri

37920000 Nil Nil 37920000 1.91

Raju Pentaiyya
Nakka

16 Kinita Real Estate Pvt
Ltd

Sunil Basant Rajbhar 95366666 Nil Nil 95366666 4.81

Rakesh Naik
17 Golding Mercantile

Pvt Ltd
Umesh Subhash
Deshmukh

147900000 Nil Nil 147900000 7.46

Mukhtar Shaikh
18 Intertick Develpoers

Pvt Ltd
Kirtikumar
Mansukhlal Sidhpura

59866666 Nil Nil 59866666 3.02

Sunil Basant Rajbhar
19 Srikrishna

Bhamidipati
Not Applicable 13500000 Nil Nil 13500000 0.68

TOTAL 1341530000 1341530000

viii. Shareholding Pattern pre and post preferential offer (based on shareholding pattern
as on June 30, 2014:

Cate
gory

Category of Shareholder Pre-Allotment Post-Allotment

No. of
Share Held

%
Sharehol
ding

No. of Share
Held

%
Shareholdi
ng

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family   -   0.00 -   0.00
(b) Central Government/ State

Government(s)   -   0.00 -   0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate   -   0.00 -   0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks   -   0.00 -   0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)

a) Directors 3940266 0.62 17440266 0.88
b) Directors Relative 0 0.00 0 0.00
c) Person Acting in Concern 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 3940266 0.62 17440266 0.88

2 Foreign
(a) Individuals(Non-Residents

Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0.00 0.00

10

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

3940266 0.62 17440266 0.88

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0 0.00 0 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 45000 0.00 45000 0.00
(c) Central Government/ State

Government(s) 0 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0.00 0 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0.00 0 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0.00 0 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0.00 0 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 45000 0.00 45000 0.00

2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 145921220 22.79 1473951220 74.37
(b) Individuals

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 173912352 27.16 173912352 8.77
ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal   share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh. 286139986 44.68 286139986 14.44

(c) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Any Other (specify) 0.00

(a) N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat) 4650357 0.73 4650357 0.23
(b) Foreign Corporate Bodies 0 0.00 0 0.00
(c ) Trust 5000 0.00 5000 0.00
(d) Hindu Undivided Family 24590170 3.84 24590170 1.24
(e) Employee 0 0.00 0 0.00
(f) Clearing Member 1183149 0.18 1183149 0.06
Sub-Total (B)(2) 636402234 99.38 1964432234 99.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 636447234 99.38 1964477234 99.12

TOTAL (A)+(B) 640387500 100.00 1981917500 100.00

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and
against  which Depository Receipts
have been issued.

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0.00 0 0.00
2 Public 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total (C ) 0 0.00 0 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 640387500 100.00 1981917500 100.00

ix. The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed:

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the allotment of the Equity shares on preferential
basis will be completed within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of the special
resolution. Provided that where any approval or permission by any regulatory authority or the

11

Central Government for allotment is pending, the allotment of the Equity Shares shall be
completed within 15 days from the date of such approval or permission.

x. Lock-in Period:

The equity shares issued on preferential basis will be subject to lock-in as provided in the SEBI